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Nome
ALADIN
JOW SOwW
MAFIA DE BRANCO
CEROL
BIT CON
TNT
COWBOY
FEDERAL
BERLIM
157
JIRAYA
SUECO
LUXURIA
DROGADO
SAGNAR
FORTUNA
ESCORPION
NOTTING
PLAYBOY
ASTRO

Anilha
061213
064568
060415
069166
034007
065972
000602
031415
035100
019473
010973
025496
000982
027233
024972
046126
011187
064081
009089
048855

Dono
CLEITON
JOAREIS

GERMANO
ALTAIR TRAVALHA
NILSON SOUZA
HENRIQUE
ALEXANDRE
DUDU/ MAICON
LEANDRO BATISTA
ADILSON PEIXER
KATAN
FRANCISCO FAGUNDES
SIDNEI TRAVALHA
EUSEBIO
VANDERLEI ADRIANO
MARCELO
RUBENS
ANDREW F WRUCK
DIEGO DE S
ANTONIO J SILVA

TRINCA FERRO 11/09/2022
ABC - Blumenau

Cidade
INDAIAL
BLUMENAU

BLU
BLUMENAU
BLU

BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BNU
BLU
BLUMENAU

BLU
BLU
BLUMENAU
TJ
BLUMENAU

10/15 min
0/172
0/170
0/157
0/156
0/146
0/141
0/137
0/133
0/132
0/130
0/127
0/124
0/122
0/119
0/116
0/116
0/114
0/113
0/110
0/110

Pontos
20
19
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16
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14
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11
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(e¢]

N Wk~ a0 N

07/05/2024 17:27

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



